
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
62 
51 
44 

399 
146 
36 

55 
131 

Name 
Renan Fui 
Arilton Piloto do zero 
Erick Adib 
Adriano Lima 
Guilherme Baron 
Akio Honda 

Fabinho da Hornet 
Miguel Simon 

Equipe 
TEXX PSBK 
Team Brasil 
Team Racing 22 
XMOTOX 
RACER X 
Team Racing 22 

W2V MotorSport 
Street Racer 

Moto 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Kawasaki Ninja 400 
Kawasaki Ninja 400 

Best Tm 
1:53.130 
1:57.790 
2:00.054 
2:00.069 
2:03.918 
2:08.232 

1:57.647 
1:58.165 

Diff 

4.660 
6.924 
6.939 

10.788 
15.102 

Gap 

4.660 
2.264 
0.015 
3.849 
4.314 

Laps 
4 
9 
8 
7 
5 
8 

9 
7 

In Lap 
2 
8 
7 
4 
4 
7 

9 
5 

Class 
PRO 
MASTER 
300cc 
LIGHT 
300cc 
300cc 

MASTER 
PRO 

Sub Class Fpm 

FPM 

FPM 

Best Speed 
137,056 
131,634 
129,152 
129,136 
125,125 
120,915 

131,794 
131,217 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
#55,131 PNEU INVERTIDO. 

Printed: 16/08/2024 14:52:28 
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6a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Suhai 400 Cup 

3o Treino Livre - 400cc 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:31:09 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

16/08/2024 14:20 


